
FOOD MENU

LAZEEZ
MEDITTERREAN
GRILL

SOUVLAKI  

SOUVLAKI BOWL 

BURRITO BOWL

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel 

Phone: 03-925-9897
24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square
www.lazeez.co.nz

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel  

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel  

BURRITO

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel  

$16.90
$16.90
$17.90
$17.90
$18.90
$16.90
$16.90

$17.90
$17.90
$18.90
$18.90
$19.90
$17.90
$17.90

$18.90
$18.90
$19.90
$19.90
$19.90
$18.90
$18.90

$19.90
$19.90
$20.90
$20.90
$20.90
$19.90
$19.90

REG LRG

$17.90
$17.90
$18.90
$18.90
$19.90
$17.90
$17.90

Your choice of meat served with grilled pita
bread, fresh salad, tomato salsa, Tzatiki
and tomato sauce

Grilled pita together with your choice of
protein, servings of mixed salad and sauces.
Pressed with freshness and enhance, served
in a bio-friendly bowl. 

You can choose between rice or couscous,
protein, salads, and sauces. Our speciality
meal is served in a bio-friendly bowl.

Grilled tortilla wrapped with rice or couscous,
protein, salad, and sauce. Freshness and
flavour combined wrapped up.



FOODMENU

LAZEEZ
MEDITTERREAN
GRILL

SALADS

LAZEEZ BOX

LAZEEZ WRAP

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel 

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel  

Grill chicken  
Lemon chicken 
Moroccan lamb 
Pulled Beef  
Prawns  
Grilled Vege  
Vege Falafel  

LAZEEZ 
NZCHOS

Add Protein

Phone: 03-925-9897
24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square
www.lazeez.co.nz

$18.90
$18.90
$19.90
$19.90
$19.90
$18.90
$18.90

$19.90
$19.90
$20.90
$20.90
$20.90
$19.90
$19.90

REG LRG

$18.90
$18.90
$19.90
$19.90
$20.90
$18.90
$18.90

$16.90
$16.90
$17.90
$17.90
$18.90
$16.90
$16.90

$16.90

$5.0

Bed of lettuce together with your choice of
protein, servings of mixed greens and
sauces served in a bio-friendly bowl
topped with seeds and almonds. 

Our top selling lazeez box comes with your
choice of protein and sauces, as well as
salad and fries, all served in an eco-friendly
box.

Soft toasted pita with your choice of
protein, salad, or sauce. Packed with
freshness and taste. 

Savor crispy nachos topped with beans,
chickpeas, salsa, cheese, and your
preferred sauce.



FOOD
MENU

LAZEEZ
MEDITTERREAN
GRILL

CRISP CHICKEN

3 PIECE CHICKEN
TENDERS WITH
REGULAR FRIES

5PIECE CHICKEN
TENDERS WITH
REGULAR FRIES

KIDS MEAL
Grilled Chicken, Lemon
Chicken, Lamb Beef,
Falafel or Grilled Vege

Phone: 03-925-9897
24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square
www.lazeez.co.nz

$13.90
SNACK PACK

LUNCH PACK

3 PIECE CHICKEN
TENDERS WITH
REGULAR FRIES AND
REGULAR SALAD

DINNER PACK

5 PIECE CHICKEN
TENDERS WITH
REGULAR FRIES AND
REGULAR SALAD

TENDERS

3 PIECE CHICKEN
TENDERS

5 PIECE CHICKEN
TENDERS

$18.90

$17.90

$22.90

$9.50

$15.90

CRISPY CHICKEN
WRAP

$16.90

$12.90/ $13.90



FOOD
MENU

LAZEEZ
MEDITTERREAN
GRILL

SIDES
Fries & Aioli
Curly Fries
Corn chips & Tzatiki
Chickpea Falafel
Kumara Falafel
Cheese Tortilla
Garlic Pita Bread
Grilled Pita
Chicken Tapa
Jalapeno Bites
Onion Rings
Dolmades
Loaded Wedges
Chips, Cheese & Gravy

Phone: 03-925-9897
24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square
www.lazeez.co.nz

$7.50
$8.50
$6.99
$9.99
$9.99
$5.99
$4.50
$3.90
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$9.99
$14.99
$11.99

Baklava
Chocolate Brownie
Turkish Delight
Olives
Cheese
Feta
Jalapeno
Extra Protein

$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00

EXTRAS


