

## FOODMENU

#### SOUVLAKI

Your choice of meat served with grilled pita bread, fresh salad, tomato salsa, Tzatiki and tomato sauce

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

### SOUVLAKI BOWL

Grilled pita together with your choice of protein, servings of mixed salad and sauces. Pressed with freshness and enhance, served in a bio-friendly bowl.

Grill chicken	\$17.96
Lemon chicken	\$17.90
Moroccan lamb	\$18.90
Pulled Beef	\$18.90
Prawns	\$19.90
Grilled Vege	\$17.90
Vege Falafel	\$17.96

#### **BURRITO BOWL**

You can choose between rice or couscous, protein, salads, and sauces. Our speciality meal is served in a bio-friendly bowl.

Grill chicken	REG	LRG
Lemon chicken	\$18.90	\$19.90
Moroccan lamb	\$18.90	\$19.90
Pulled Beef	\$19.90	\$20.90
Prawns	\$19.90	\$20.90
Crillod Vogo	\$19.90	\$20.90

Grilled Vege Vege Falafel

\$18.90 \$19.90 \$18.90 \$19.90

#### BURRITO

Grilled tortilla wrapped with rice or couscous, protein, salad, and sauce. Freshness and flavour combined wrapped up.

Grill chicken \$17.90 Lemon chicken \$17.90 Moroccan lamb \$18.90 Pulled Beef \$18.90 Prawns \$19.90 Grilled Vege \$17.90 Vege Falafel \$17.90

 $\bigcirc$ 

Phone: 03-925-9897 24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square www.lazeez.co.nz





## LAZEEZ MEDITTERREAN GRILL

# FOODMENU

### SALADS

Bed of lettuce together with your choice of protein, servings of mixed greens and sauces served in a bio-friendly bowl topped with seeds and almonds.

Grill chicken	REG	LRG	
Lemon chicken	\$18.90	\$19.90	
Moroccan lamb	\$18.90	\$19.90	
Pulled Beef	\$19.90	\$20.90	
Prawns	\$19.90	\$20.90	
Grilled Vege	\$19.90	\$20.90	
Vege Falafel	\$18.90	\$19.90	
CARLES CARLES OF	\$18.90	\$19.90	

#### LAZEEZ BOX

Our top selling lazeez box comes with your choice of protein and sauces, as well as salad and fries, all served in an eco-friendly box.

Grill chicken	\$18.90
Lemon chicken	\$18.90
Moroccan lamb	\$19.90
Pulled Beef	\$19.90
Prawns	\$20.90
Grilled Vege	\$18.90
Vege Falafel	\$18.90

#### LAZEEZ WRAP

Soft toasted pita with your choice of protein, salad, or sauce. Packed with freshness and taste.

Grill chicken	\$16.90
Lemon chicken	\$16.90

Moroccan lamb Pulled Beef Prawns Grilled Vege Vege Falafel \$17.90 \$17.90 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$16.90

#### LAZEEZ \$16.90 NZCHOS

Savor crispy nachos topped with beans, chickpeas, salsa, cheese, and your preferred sauce.

Add Protein \$5.0

Ľ

 $\bigcirc$ 

Phone: 03-925-9897 24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square www.lazeez.co.nz







#### **CRISP CHICKEN**

#### SNACK PACK

**3 PIECE CHICKEN** \$13.90 **TENDERS WITH REGULAR FRIES** 

**5PIECE CHICKEN** \$18.90 TENDERS WITH REGULAR FRIES

LUNCH PACK

3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS WITH REGULAR FRIES AND REGULAR SALAD

**DINNER PACK** 

**5 PIECE CHICKEN** TENDERS WITH REGULAR FRIES AND REGULAR SALAD

**TENDERS** 

**3 PIECE CHICKEN** \$9.50 TENDERS

\$17.90

\$22.90

\$15.90



## 5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS

\$16.90 **CRISPY CHICKEN** WRAP

#### **KIDS MEAL**

Grilled Chicken, Lemon \$12.90/ \$13.90 Chicken, Lamb Beef, Falafel or Grilled Vege





M





## SIDES

Fries & Aioli Curly Fries Corn chips & Tzatiki	\$7.50 \$8.50 \$6.99
Chickpea Falafel	\$9.99
Kumara Falafel	\$9.99
Cheese Tortilla	\$5.99
Garlic Pita Bread	\$4.50
Grilled Pita	\$3.90
Chicken Tapa	\$9.99
Jalapeno Bites	\$9.99
Onion Rings	\$8.99
Dolmades	\$9.99 \$14.99
Loaded Wedges	\$14.99
Chips, Cheese & Gravy	ΦΠ.99

#### **EXTRAS**

1

0

Baklava	\$5.00
Chocolate Brownie	\$5.00
Turkish Delight	\$1.00
Olives	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.00
Feta	\$2.00
Jalapeno	\$2.00
Extra Protein	\$5 00



Phone: 03-925-9897 24/9 Masefield Drive, Rolleston Square www.lazeez.co.nz